Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519327EN   page 1
November 18, 2019 11:02 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 1' x 2', 1' x 4', 2' x 2' and 2' x 4' recessed versions
•	 Leverages our patented WaveStream Technology with AccuAim™ optics
•	 Four CCT options: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K at 80CRI or 90 CRI

Flange *
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Control Solutions  page 5
•	 Connected Systems  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
24EN LED
PS519327EN   page 2
November 18, 2019 11:02 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  24EN-LD2-67-UNV-L835-CD1-SVPD1-U
Rating Series Air Lamp Type Lumen Outputs Optics Voltage
Rating Series (5) Air Lamp Type Lumen Outputs Optics Voltage (1)
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago
Rated (6)
24EN=2' x 4' Encounter
Series
[Blank]=Standard
A=Air (Vented) (8)
LD2=LED 2.0 Stock
45=4500 Lumens
54=5400 Lumens
67=6700 Lumens
MTO
30=3000 Lumens (3), (10)
34=3400 Lumens (3), (10)
40=4000 Lumens
49=4900 Lumens
58=5800 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens (3)
74=7400 Lumens (3)
Blank=Standard UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt (4)
48V=48 Volt Low-voltage (Class 2) (C)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(6) Chicago rated version does
not allow for row mounting.
(5) DesignLights Consortium®
Qualified and classified for both
DLC Standard and DLC Premium,
refer to www.designlights.org
for details.
(8) Air version is vented but
does not meet air handling
requirements.
(3))Step-dim driver not available with
3000, 3400, 7000 and 7400 lumen
options. (10) 5LTD DALI option not
available with 3000 and 3400 lumen
packages.
(1) Products also available in non-US voltages and frequencies for
international markets. (4) 347V emergency option not available. (C)
Consult DLVP system pages for additional details and compatibility.
Emergency Options
CCT Flex Driver Type
Emergency Options CCT Flex Driver Type
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack
installed (2)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack
installed (2)
ELV7W=7-watt, DLVP-compatible low voltage